
From To

30 1 30 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

10000 31 10030 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

34970 10031 45000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

5000 45001 50000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

100000 50001 150000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

220000 150001 370000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

630000 370001 1000000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

50000 1000001 1050000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

165000 1050001 1215000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

527570 1215001 1742570 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

151690 1742571 1894260 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

444110 1894261 2338370 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

70000 2338371 2408370 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

31150 2408371 2439520 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

19320 2439521 2458840 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

500 2458841 2459340 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

50 2459341 2459390 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

64670 2459391 2524060 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

218100 2524061 2742160 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

29830 2742161 2771990 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

40120 2771991 2812110 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

10 2812111 2812120 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

12240 2812121 2824360 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

1750 2824361 2826110 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

82000 2826111 2908110 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

30000 2908111 2938110 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

220500 2938111 3158610 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

259900 3158611 3418510 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

Date from which securities 

are under lock-in

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill JULY 14, 2015" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JULY 14, 2015" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JULY 14, 2017" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until JULY 14, 2015" for (1 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: OASIS TRADELINK LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Maruti House, Opp. Sales India, Old High Court Road, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad – 380009

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Non-promoters as under:

Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares



53090 3418511 3471600 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

190845 3471601 3662445 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

6766 3662446 3669211 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

180 3669212 3669391 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

18 3669392 3669409 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

72 3669410 3669481 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

4000 3669482 3673481 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

94900 3673482 3768381 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

10440 3768382 3778821 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

12820 3778822 3791641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2017 DEMAT

45000 3791642 3836641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

45000 3836642 3881641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

45000 3881642 3926641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

45000 3926642 3971641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

160000 3971642 4131641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

130000 4131642 4261641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

50000 4261642 4311641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

75000 4311642 4386641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

25000 4386642 4411641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

25000 4411642 4436641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

25000 4436642 4461641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

25000 4461642 4486641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

100000 4486642 4586641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

50000 4586642 4636641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

50000 4636642 4686641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

500000 4686642 5186641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

25000 5186642 5211641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

25000 5211642 5236641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

33000 5236642 5269641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 07.07.2014 14.07.2015 DEMAT

22000 5269642 5291641 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 08.07.2014 14.07.2015 PHYSICAL

2004000 5291642 7295641 F-Fully Paid Up DEMATFREE OF IPO


